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ST.THOMAS HIGH SCHOOL YARANDAHALLI 
INFRASTRUCTURE DETAILS 

PARTICULAR 

Total no of digital class room 
Number of building blocks 

Number of auditorium 
Number of water purifier 

Number of composite science lab 
Number of maths lab 

Number of computer lab 
Class between 400 to 499 

Greater than 500 sqft 
Music room 
Dance room 
Girl's toilet 

Boy's toilet 
Girl's urinals with partition 
Boy's urinals with partition 

PRINCIPAL 

Boy's CWSN 
Girl's CWSN 

Toilet for female staff 
Toilet for male staff 

Total play ground area 
Boundary wall of the building 

ST. THOMAS HIGH SCHOOL 

Yarandanaik, Jigani, Anekai Taluk, 
Bengaluru-560105 

NO / AREA 

28 
2 
1 

3 

1 (900 sqft) 
1 (556 sqft) 
1 (675 sqft) 

27 
5 

1 (400 sqft) 
1 

17 
10 
15 
15 
1 

1 
5 

15849 sqft 
Yes 

CORRESPONDENT ST. THOMAS HIGH SCHOOL. Yarandahalli, Jigani, Aneka: auk, Bengaluru- 560105 
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