



**ST. THOMAS HIGH SCHOOL YARANDAHALLI
INFRASTRUCTURE DETAILS**

SL NO	PARTICULAR	NO / AREA
1	Total no of digital class room	28
	Number of building blocks	2
2	Number of auditorium	1
3	Number of water purifier	3
4	Number of composite science lab	1 (900 sqft)
5	Number of maths lab	1 (556 sqft)
6	Number of computer lab	1 (675 sqft)
7	Class between 400 to 499	27
8	Greater than 500 sqft	5
9	Music room	1 (400 sqft)
10	Dance room	1
11	Girl's toilet	17
12	Boy's toilet	10
13	Girl's urinals with partition	15
14	Boy's urinals with partition	15
15	Boy's CWSN	1
16	Girl's CWSN	1
17	Toilet for female staff	5
18	Toilet for male staff	3
19	Total play ground area	15849 sqft
20	Boundary wall of the building	Yes


PRINCIPAL
ST. THOMAS HIGH SCHOOL
Yarandahalli, Jigani, Anekal Taluk,
Bengaluru-560105


CORRESPONDENT
ST. THOMAS HIGH SCHOOL
Yarandahalli, Jigani, Anekal Taluk,
Bengaluru- 560105